FEE \$	Pd W/	SPR
TCP\$	NA	<u></u>
DRAINA	GE FEE	\$ NA

BLDG PERMIT NO. 55283	
FILE # SPR-96-33	
	اسرو

PLANNING CLEARANCE

(site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development)

<u>Grand Junction Community Development Department</u>

BLDG ADDRESS 2848 Heritage Way	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2705-63-00-941
SUBDIVISION	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 210'x51'
FILING BLK LOT	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 50' x 50'
(1) OWNER JAMES E. FUOCO	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: NA AFTER: NA CONSTRUCTION
Grand Junction, CO 81506 TELEPHONE 256 0081	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: AFTER: CONSTRUCTION
(2) APPLICANT	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS <u>Aircraft</u> storage
(2) ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Addition to
(2) TELEPHONE	existing building for more storage of aircraft.
✓ Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Subm	ittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document.
ZONE PAP THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY C	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Landscaping / Screening Required: YES NO
SETBACKS: Front from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is great	Parking Req'mt
or from center of ROW, whichever is great	er Special Conditions:
Sidefrom PL Rearfrom PI	Special Conditions:
Maximum Height	CENS.T. 16 T.ZONE 14 ANNX#
Maximum coverage of lot by structures	d, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director.
The structure authorized by this application cannot be occord of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a complete of the comp	cupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate ent (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements ince of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permit. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an evelopment Code.
Four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submi Clearance. One stamped set must be available on the jo	tted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning b site at all times.
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, of the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal of non-use of the building(s).
Applicant's Signature Music Figure	Date 2/14/96
Papartment Approval WIIII	1 7/73/9/-
Department Approval AMULA WINNE	Date
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Y	
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Y Utility Accounting	

210 HAVEER AREA

COMPANIES

Robert M. Mather Surveyor/Estimator

618 Dike Road, P.O. Box 3609 Grand Junction, CO 81502 (303) 243-4900 FAX: (303) 243-5945

15 THIS CORRECT!
FOR SCOPE OF WORK

MSO WILL THE HONGER PAREN BE ASPHALT OR CONCRETE?

COMET